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Buy Sell
X

Price

horned and pulled yearling Hereford bulls $5500 on up

loads of firewood $50

Matco 3 bay tool box $2,000

2015 4x4 Jeep Patriot - 129K miles $8,000
John Deere grain drill w/ seed boxes, hyrdo lift $650
receiver drop hitch made in welding shop $100

antique garden tractors 50 and up

12 carbon arrows 27" & bag target $90
4 finger thrumb release $50

2 Ford tractors 8N and Ford Jubilee
46" Craftsmen lawn mower

Number

641-344-2221

712-438-2198

623-670-1012

402-269-0672

712-542-7742

712-302-4656

712-350-0183

Location

5 M North of Lenox

Bedford

Grant City, MO

SW of NE City

Villisca

Shenandoah

Hamburg



