

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	horned and pulled yearling Hereford bulls	\$5500 on up	641-344-2221	5 M North of Lenox
2		x	loads of firewood	\$50	712-438-2198	Bedford
		x	Matco 3 bay tool box	\$2,000		
3		x	2015 4x4 Jeep Patriot - 129K miles	\$8,000	623-670-1012	Grant City, MO
4		x	John Deere grain drill w/ seed boxes, hyrdo lift	\$650	402-269-0672	SW of NE City
		x	receiver drop hitch made in welding shop	\$100		
5		x	antique garden tractors	50 and up	712-542-7742	Villisca
6		x	12 carbon arrows 27" & bag target	\$90	712-302-4656	Shenandoah
		x	4 finger thrumb release	\$50		
7		x	2 Ford tractors 8N and Ford Jubilee		712-350-0183	Hamburg
		x	46" Craftsmen lawn mower			
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
MB						